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Records of Organisations

National Union of Dock Labourers and Riverside Workers
Grangemouth Branch finding aid

The National Union of Dock Labourers and Riverside Workers was established by
1908. It became part of the Transport and General Workers Union ¢ 1969. The
Grangemouth Branch moved offices from Lumley St to Station Rd in 1939.

Reference No

A1120.001
A1120.002

A1120.003

A1120.004
A1120.005
A1120.006
A1120.007
A1120.008
A1120.009
A1120.010
A1120.011
A1120.012
A1120.013

A1120.014
A1120.015
A1120.016
A1120.017
A1120.018
A1120.019
A1120.020
A1120.021
A1120.022
A1120.023
A1120.024
A1120.025
A1120.026
A1120.027
A1120.028

A1120.029
A1120.030
A1120.031
A1120.032

Date
21 Jun 1908-17 Nov 1910

24 Nov 1910-27 Dec 1911
14 Jan 1912-06 Jul 1913

09 Jul 1913-08 Jul 1914
15 Jul 1914-25 Nov 1917
02 Dec 1917-03 Dec 1919
10 Dec 1918-17 Apr 1921
22 Apr 1921-02 Apr 1922
05 Apr 1922-07 Mar 1923
08 Mar 1923-30 Jul 1924
16 Aug 1933-21 Feb 1934
17 Oct 1934-20 May 1936
29 Mar 1938-15 Nov 1938

21 Nov 1938-27 Jun 1939
04 Jul 1939-01 Apr 1940

09 Apr 1940-24 Dec 1940
07 Jan 1941-23 Sep 1941

30 Sep 1941-18 May 1942
25 May 1942-22 Mar 1943
29 Mar 1943-25 Jan 1944
01 Feb 1944-30 Oct 1944
07 Nov 1944-18 Sep 1945
25 Sep 1945-01 Jul 1946
08 Jul 1946-07 Jul 1947
14 Jul 1947-28 Jun 1948
05 Jul 1948-05 Sep 1949
19 Sep 1949-12 Feb 1951
19 Feb 1951-28 Jul 1952

04 Aug 1952-21 Dec 1953
11 Jan 1954-14 Mar 1955
21 Mar 1955-28 May 1956
04 Jun 1956-21 Oct 1957

Description

Minutes
Minutes

Minutes

Minutes
Minutes
Minutes

Minutes
Minutes

Minutes
Minutes

Minutes.

Minutes
Minutes

Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes

Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes

Includes membership lists.



A1120.033
A1120.034

A1120.035
A1120.036

A1120.037

A1120.038

A1120.039
A1120.040
A1120.041

A1120.042

A1120.044
A1120.045
A1120.046
A1120.047
A1120.048
A1120.049
A1120.050
A1120.051
A1120.052
A1120.053
A1120.054
A1120.055
A1120.056
A1120.057
A1120.058

A1120.059

A1120.060

A1120.061

A1120.062

A1120.063

A1120.064

A1120.065

A1120.066

A1120.067

A1120.068

28 Oct 1957-22 Jun 1959
07 Jul 1959-13 Jun 1961

20 Mar 1961-15 Oct 1962
22 Oct 1962-02 Jun 1964

12 Nov 1939-16 Jul 1944
27 Aug 1944-13 Nov 1949

13 Nov 1949-17 May 1957
04 Jul 1954-22 Jan 1962
17 Oct 1971-04 Dec 1977

07 Mar 1940-29 Oct 1950

1908
1909
1910
1913
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1926

1927
1929
1931
1932
1933
1935
1936
1937
1940

1943
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Minutes
Minutes

Minutes
Minutes

Minutes of Dock Section, Coal Section,
Hydraulic Section and Batten Section.
Minutes of Dock Section, Coal Section and
Hydraulic Section.

Minutes of Docks Group

Minutes of Docks and Hydraulic Groups
Minutes of Dock Section. Includes loose
inserts. (Note: dates on cover are wrong)
Minutes of Sawmilll Section, Pitwood
Section, Chemical Section, Platers Helpers
Section, Red Leaders Section and Scottish
Oils Section.

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register

Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2002
Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2003

Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2006
Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2008
Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2008
Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2009
Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2011
Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2012
Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2013

Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2016
Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2019



A1120.069

A1120.070

A1120.071

1951

1969

1939-1940
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Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2026

Membership register Restricted under Data
Protection Act until 1 January 2045
Pitwood Section holiday roll book



