FALKIRK ARCHIVES

Records of Organisations

National Union of Dock Labourers and Riverside Workers Grangemouth Branch finding aid

The National Union of Dock Labourers and Riverside Workers was established by 1908. It became part of the Transport and General Workers Union c 1969. The Grangemouth Branch moved offices from Lumley St to Station Rd in 1939.

Reference No	Date	Description
A1120.001	21 Jun 1908-17 Nov 1910	Minutes
A1120.002	24 Nov 1910-27 Dec 1911	Minutes
A1120.003	14 Jan 1912-06 Jul 1913	Minutes
A1120.004	09 Jul 1913-08 Jul 1914	Minutes
A1120.005	15 Jul 1914-25 Nov 1917	Minutes
A1120.006	02 Dec 1917-03 Dec 1919	Minutes
A1120.007	10 Dec 1918-17 Apr 1921	Minutes
A1120.008	22 Apr 1921-02 Apr 1922	Minutes
A1120.009	05 Apr 1922-07 Mar 1923	Minutes
A1120.010	08 Mar 1923-30 Jul 1924	Minutes
A1120.011	16 Aug 1933-21 Feb 1934	Minutes. Includes membership lists.
A1120.012	17 Oct 1934-20 May 1936	Minutes
A1120.013	29 Mar 1938-15 Nov 1938	Minutes
A1120.014	21 Nov 1938-27 Jun 1939	Minutes
A1120.015	04 Jul 1939-01 Apr 1940	Minutes
A1120.016	09 Apr 1940-24 Dec 1940	Minutes
A1120.017	07 Jan 1941-23 Sep 1941	Minutes
A1120.018	30 Sep 1941-18 May 1942	Minutes
A1120.019	25 May 1942-22 Mar 1943	Minutes
A1120.020	29 Mar 1943-25 Jan 1944	Minutes
A1120.021	01 Feb 1944-30 Oct 1944	Minutes
A1120.022	07 Nov 1944-18 Sep 1945	Minutes
A1120.023	25 Sep 1945-01 Jul 1946	Minutes
A1120.024	08 Jul 1946-07 Jul 1947	Minutes
A1120.025	14 Jul 1947-28 Jun 1948	Minutes
A1120.026	05 Jul 1948-05 Sep 1949	Minutes
A1120.027	19 Sep 1949-12 Feb 1951	Minutes
A1120.028	19 Feb 1951-28 Jul 1952	Minutes
A1120.029	04 Aug 1952-21 Dec 1953	Minutes
A1120.030	11 Jan 1954-14 Mar 1955	Minutes
A1120.031	21 Mar 1955-28 May 1956	Minutes
A1120.032	04 Jun 1956-21 Oct 1957	Minutes

A1120.033	28 Oct 1957-22 Jun 1959	Minutes
A1120.034	07 Jul 1959-13 Jun 1961	Minutes
A1120.035	20 Mar 1961-15 Oct 1962	Minutes
A1120.036	22 Oct 1962-02 Jun 1964	Minutes
A1120.037	12 Nov 1939-16 Jul 1944	Minutes of Dock Section, Coal Section,
		Hydraulic Section and Batten Section.
A1120.038	27 Aug 1944-13 Nov 1949	Minutes of Dock Section, Coal Section and Hydraulic Section.
A1120.039	13 Nov 1949-17 May 1957	Minutes of Docks Group
A1120.040	04 Jul 1954-22 Jan 1962	Minutes of Docks and Hydraulic Groups
A1120.041	17 Oct 1971-04 Dec 1977	Minutes of Dock Section. Includes loose inserts. (Note: dates on cover are wrong)
A1120.042	07 Mar 1940-29 Oct 1950	Minutes of Sawmilll Section, Pitwood Section, Chemical Section, Platers Helpers Section, Red Leaders Section and Scottish Oils Section.
A1120.044	1908	Membership register
A1120.045	1909	Membership register
A1120.046	1910	Membership register
A1120.047	1913	Membership register
A1120.048	1915	Membership register
A1120.049	1916	Membership register
A1120.050	1917	Membership register
A1120.051 A1120.052	1918 1919	Membership register Membership register
A1120.052 A1120.053	1920	Membership register
A1120.054	1921	Membership register
A1120.055	1922	Membership register
A1120.056	1923	Membership register
A1120.057	1924	Membership register
A1120.058	1926	Membership register Restricted under Data
A1120.059	1927	Protection Act until 1 January 2002 Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2003
A1120.060	1929	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2006
A1120.061	1931	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2008
A1120.062	1932	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2008
A1120.063	1933	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2009
A1120.064	1935	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2011
A1120.065	1936	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2012
A1120.066	1937	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2013
A1120.067	1940	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2016
A1120.068	1943	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2019

Falkirk Archives (Archon Code: GB558)

A1120.069	1951	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2026
A1120.070	1969	Membership register Restricted under Data Protection Act until 1 January 2045
A1120.071	1939-1940	Pitwood Section holiday roll book